XXXIIl Kuhauistaja 15.-16.7.2017

Joukkuekilpailu

&
Raymarine 7))/« GARMIN

Sijoitus
1

[CRESTIIN]

Joukkueen nimi
Lohen Toivot
J-Team
Saalistajat
Karjalohjan Ankkurit
KuhanVetasen

Venekunta 1
Kari Kydstild/Raine Sirola/Jyrki Pasanen
Aki Kaven/Mikko Tiitinen
Mikko Hakli/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nykqvist/Martti Hampori

Ville Jokinen/Jussi Turpeinen/Arvo Eklund/Marko Turunen/Patrik Malsten #PUUTTUU!

Tuomas Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Jussi Hutri/Jussi Hietala

Tulos
13950
845
7505

2780

Venekunta 2
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Joni Kinnunen/Joona Kero/Joni Saaristo
Antti Tupola/Antti Sivonen/Jukka Sdrmé&harju
Janne Suominen/Miikka Nevala/Markus Haggren/Pekko Sinervo
Petri Sjégren/Tomi Nevalainen/Pasi Nevalainen/Mika littild

Tulos
16720
3075
1950
8640
910

Venekunta 3 Tulos

Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius 15800

Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Markus Hyyryldinen 12985

Kimmo Kuokkanen/Joni Kuokkanen/Valtteri Kuokkanen/Santeri Kuokkanen 3745
Mikko Sarkkinen/Timo Sarkkinen #PUUTTUU!

Juha Saario/Teemu Jarvinen/Jere Hampori 3605

Yhteensd
46470
16905
13200
8640
7295

Pisteet
30
28
26
24
22



